
DEC 20TH 

PM

DEC 21ST 

AM/PM

DEC 22ND 

AM/PM

DEC 23RD 

AM/PM

DEC 24TH 

AM

Name: 

Email: 

Phone Number: 

DATE 

RECEIVED: 

STAFF 

INITIALS:

Price Qty Price Qty

SMALL 4.5-4.9kg Serves 4+ £70.00 2.5 - 2.9 KG £65.00

REGULAR 5-5.9kg Serves 6+ £80.00 3.0 - 3.5 KG £76.00

MEDIUM 6-6.9kg Serves 8+ £90.00 3.6 - 4 KG £90.00

LARGE 7-7.9kg Serves 10+ £100.00 Price Qty

X-LARGE 8-9kg Serves 12+ £110.00 Minimum 1.5kg £38.00

£120.00 Minimum 2kg £47.50

Minimum 2.5kg £58.00

£68.00

Price Qty Price          Qty

£15.45 £6.50

£23.25 £6.30

£30.95 £7.10

£24.50 £6.85

£25.75 £4.85

£34.50 £4.85

£6.20 £5.45

£5.45

Price Qty Price Qty

£30.00 £60.00

£7.50 £4.85

£14.80 £4.85

£5.75 £6.95

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR PREFERRED 

COLLECTION DAY AND TIME: 

ORDER ONLINE OR FILL IN THIS FORM AND HAND IT TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM IN-STORE WHO WILL TAKE YOUR PAYMENT.                                                                                 

YOU WILL BE EMAILED AN ORDER CONFIRMATION AND ALLOCATED A ONE HOUR COLLECTION SLOT ON YOUR PREFERRED COLLECTION DAY. 

Smoked Salmon 200g Smoked Mackerel Pate 150g pot

Davenport Hand made frozen blinis (20)
Hot Roast Smoked Salmon Slices                         

(110g Approx)

Traditional farming in the Kent countryside that focuses on raising native & rare breeds to the highest welfare & 

environmental standards, producing delicious 100% grass-fed free range meat. All weights are approx/minimum.

GAMMONS, Free Range & Nitrate Free SAUSAGES & BACON

MOONS GREEN, COOKED FREE RANGE HAMS WITH A MARMALADE GLAZE

Smoked Streaky Bacon 250g

Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 2kg Pigs in Blankets, pack of 10

Dry Cured Smoked 1kg 

Smoked Salmon 100g Smoked Salmon Pate 150g pot 

Cocktail Sausages Pack of 12

MINIMUM ORDER VALUE £12.50

TO BE COMPLETED BY AN EGGS TO APPLES TEAM MEMBERCLOSING DATE FOR ORDERS SUNDAY 7TH DECEMBER 

FREE RANGE TURKEYS DIRECT FROM MEADOWBROOK FARM, SUSSEX. 

Dry Cured Smoked 2kg Unsmoked Streaky Bacon 250g

Sausagemeat 500g Tube Smoked Back Bacon 250g

We are offering local deliveries on Monday 23rd between 10am & 

4pm. Spaces are limited and offered on a first come first served 

basis. Please order online to book or call our office Mon-Fri to 

find out up to date availability. Charges apply.

RECEIPT ATTACHED?

Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 1kg Chipolatas, Pack of 12

Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 1.5kg Breakfast Sausages, Pack of 6

BUTCHERY DIRECT FROM PARK FARM, HAWKHURST 

Minimum 3kg 

WILL'S TURKEYS ARE DRY PLUCKED AND HUNG FOR A MINIMUM OF 10 DAYS WHICH DEVELOPS THE FLAVOURS AND TEXTURES FOR AN 

UNRIVALLED CHRISTMAS FEAST. TURKEYS AND CROWNS COME BOXED & WRAPPED IN GREASEPROOF PAPER, WITH GIBLETS AND A RECIPE 

CARD. OUR SIZE GUIDE ALLOWS FOR GENEROUS PORTIONS WITH SECOND HELPINGS.  

WHOLE FREE RANGE BRONZE TURKEYS TURKEY CROWN 

TURKEY BREAST, BACON WRAPPED, 

BONED, ROLLED & STUFFED

XX-LARGE 9kg+ Serves 14+

Dry cured Smoked 1.5kg Unsmoked Back Bacon 250g

Reared on the west coast of Scotland, where the cold water produces strong, healthy fish with firm, even-textured 

flesh then cold-smoked by Weald Smokery over local oak chippings in traditional brick kilns.

WEALD SMOKERY, SMOKED SALMON AND PÂTÉ

1/4 Ham (1.5KG minimum weight) 1/2 Ham (3KG minimum weight)



SMALL LARGE Price QTY 

£12.75

£3.60

£2.95

£3.95

£4.95

SMALL LARGE £4.25

£6.50

£16.95

£10.95

£9.95

OTHER FRUIT & VEG ITEMS PRICE QTY 

£5.75

£13.00

£1.60

£2.25

£1.95

£0.70

£2.00

No.of Boxes: £2.50

£1.40

FRUIT BOXES £2.35

£7.50

£1.55

£1.75

£2.75

£0.45

£1.25

£1.10

£0.75

£1.60

£1.70

£0.80

£1.75

£0.85

£2.95

£0.80

QTY QTY

QTY QTY

TASTE OF CHRISTMAS HAMPER £40 CHRISTMAS TREATS HAMPER £65

BRITISH CHEESEBOARD 

£47

The Fine Cheese Co. Flavoured Crackers 

3x125g

The Fine Cheese Co. Olive Oil & Sea Salt 

Crackers (GF) 100g

Peter's Yard Mini Sourdough Crackers 105g

Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g

2

2 5

Parsnips (500G)

3

Clementines

Lemons

Stollen bites, chocolate shortbread stars, mini 

christmas pudding and brandy butter, amaretti, joyful 

chocolate bar, mince pies, orange and lemon fruit 

slices

Panforte, figs in cognac, Christmas marmalade, a very 

merry chutney, Moscatel sherry, Champage truffles, 

cocktail nuts and savoury drinks biscuits

Trudys Mini Mince Pies, Pack of 12

Trudys Large Mince Pies, Pack of 6

Bag of King Edward Potatoes 3kg 

Bag of King Edward Potatoes 7.5kg 

Baby Leaf Salad Bag (each)

Broccoli (each) approx 450g

Carrot Bunch (each)1kg

1

1

Brussel Sprouts

VEG BOXES

Kind Edward Potatoes

SMALL £12.50

White Grapes

400gPlums

600g

Lime (each)

Little Gems (pack of 2)

Oranges (each)

Figs

Herb Bag (each) Specify:

A ripe Mango

Pomegranate

Sharon Fruit

No.of Boxes: 

1

1

2

Generation Barrel aged Gin 20cl and Dry Gin 20cl, 

with Fever Tree Indian tonic water and Perello 

Picante olives.

Mountfield Winery Classic Cuvee with a bottle of 

Cassis, Raspberry and Champagne truffles and a jar of 

truffle nuts.

LOCAL GIN HAMPER £55 LOCAL ENGLISH SPARKLING HAMPER £75

All presented in lidded gold gift boxes, with wood wool and tissue paper, ribbon, gift card and envelope. To view the 

full details please visit our online shop. Bespoke hampers for friends, family and colleagues also available, please 

call, email or speak to a team member in store for more information.  

Red Cabbage (each)

Red Peppers (each)

Rocket Bag (each)

Spring Onions (bunch)

Sprout Stick

Sprouts (300g)

GIFT HAMPERS. BESPOKE HAMPERS ALSO AVAILABLE

Carrots

Parsnips

Brown Onions

Red Cabbage

Cauliflower 

200g

500g

Clementine (Box)

Carrots (500g)

Cauliflower (each)

Cavolo Nero Bag 

Celery 

Cherry Vine Tomatoes (280g)

Cucumber (each)

Red Grapes

Limes

500g 1 kg 

2 3

500g

500g

500g

150g 150g

Local Apples

6 10

Dates

6 Local Cox 9 (3 Local Varieties)

1

1

Leeks (750g)

Lemon (each) 

FESTIVE £12.75 FEAST £35

Ouse Valley Cheeseboard Chutney 220g

Vacherin Mont D'or Boxed 450g 

Montgomery, Alsop and Walker Sussex Brie, 

Stichelton Fine Cheese Co.Salt & Olive 

Oil Crackers 125g (GF option available)                                                     

Large includes: High Weald Sister Sarah, 

Red Leister, Ouse Valley Cheeseboard 

Chutney

£35 £51

Colston Bassett Stilton 250g 

Build your own cheese board for christmas.                             

Pop in and speak to one our staff at the deli counter. 
Quantity: 

1kg

1kg

Wooden Spoon Fig and Apple Chutney 190g

Quantity: 

FRUIT & VEGETABLES 

LARGE £23

3kg 7.5kg

CHEESE | CHUTNEY & CRACKERS | MINCE PIES

CRACKERS | CHUTNEY | MINCE PIES

High Weald Brighton Blue, High Weald 

Seven Sisters, Traditional Cheese Olde 

Sussex, Fine Cheese Co. Salt & Olive Oil 

Crackers 125g (GF option available)                                                                

Large includes: Traditional Cheese 

Burwash Rose, Golden Cross 250g Ouse 

Valley Cheeseboard Chutney

LOCAL CHEESEBOARD                       

£30


