EGGS^{**^m}APPLES**</sup>

FARM SHOP

• CHRISTMAS ORDER FORM

www.eggstoapples.co.uk | hello@eggstoapples.co.uk | 01580 860566 A21, HURST GREEN, EAST SUSSEX, TN19 7QP

DEC 2

PN

ORDER ONLINE OR FILL IN THIS FORM AND HAND IT TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM IN-STORE WHO WILL TAKE YOUR PAYMENT. YOU WILL BE EMAILED AN ORDER CONFIRMATION AND ALLOCATED A ONE HOUR COLLECTION SLOT ON YOUR PREFERRED COLLECTION DAY.

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR PREFERRED COLLECTION DAY AND TIME:

20TH	DEC 21ST	DEC 22ND	DEC 23RD	DEC 24TH
M	AM/PM	AM/PM	AM/PM	AM

Name:

Email:	We are offering local deliveries on Monday 23rd between 10am & 4pm. Spaces are limited and offered on a first come first served				
Phone Number:	basis. Please order online to book or call our office Mon-Fri to find out up to date availability. Charges apply.				
CLOSING DATE FOR ORDERS SUNDAY 7TH DECEMBER	TO BE COMPLETED BY AN EGGS TO) APPLES TEAM MEMBER			
MINIMUM ORDER VALUE £12.50	DATE RECEIPT ATTACHED?	STAFF INITIALS:			

FREE RANGE TURKEYS DIRECT FROM MEADOWBROOK FARM, SUSSEX.

WILL'S TURKEYS ARE DRY PLUCKED AND HUNG FOR A MINIMUM OF 10 DAYS WHICH DEVELOPS THE FLAVOURS AND TEXTURES FOR AN UNRIVALLED CHRISTMAS FEAST. TURKEYS AND CROWNS COME BOXED & WRAPPED IN GREASEPROOF PAPER, WITH GIBLETS AND A RECIPE CARD. OUR SIZE GUIDE ALLOWS FOR GENEROUS PORTIONS WITH SECOND HELPINGS.

HOLE FREE RANGE BRONZE TURKEYS	Price	Qty	TURKEY CROWN	Price
SMALL 4.5-4.9kg Serves 4+	£70.00		2.5 - 2.9 KG	£65.00
REGULAR 5-5.9kg Serves 6+	£80.00		3.0 - 3.5 KG	£76.00
MEDIUM 6-6.9kg Serves 8+	£90.00		3.6 - 4 KG	£90.00
LARGE 7-7.9kg Serves 10+	£100.00		TURKEY BREAST, BACON WRAPPED, BONED, ROLLED & STUFFED	Price
X-LARGE 8-9kg Serves 12+	£110.00		Minimum 1.5kg	£38.00
XX-LARGE 9kg+ Serves 14+	£120.00		Minimum 2kg	£47.50
			Minimum 2.5kg	£58.00
			Minimum 3kg	£68.00

BUTCHERY DIRECT FROM PARK FARM, HAWKHURST

Traditional farming in the Kent countryside that focuses on raising native & rare breeds to the highest welfare & environmental standards, producing delicious 100% grass-fed free range meat. All weights are approx/minimum.

GAMMONS, Free Range & Nitrate Free	Price	Qty	SAUSAGES & BACON	Price	Qty
Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 1kg	£15.45		Chipolatas, Pack of 12	£6.50	
Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 1.5kg	£23.25		Breakfast Sausages, Pack of 6	£6.30	
Dry Cured Unsmoked (Green) 2kg	£30.95		Pigs in Blankets, pack of 10	£7.10	
Dry Cured Smoked 1kg	£24.50		Cocktail Sausages Pack of 12	£6.85	
Dry cured Smoked 1.5kg	£25.75		Unsmoked Back Bacon 250g	£4.85	
Dry Cured Smoked 2kg	£34.50		Unsmoked Streaky Bacon 250g	£4.85	
Sausagemeat 500g Tube	£6.20		Smoked Back Bacon 250g	£5.45	
			Smoked Streaky Bacon 250g	£5.45	

MOONS GREEN, COOKED FREE RANGE HAMS WITH A MARMALADE GLAZE

	Price	Qty		Price	Qty
1/4 Ham (1.5KG minimum weight)	£30.00		1/2 Ham (3KG minimum weight)	£60.00	

WEALD SMOKERY, SMOKED SALMON AND PATE

Reared on the west coast of Scotland, where the cold water produces strong, healthy fish with firm, even-textured flesh then cold-smoked by Weald Smokery over local oak chippings in traditional brick kilns.

Smoked Salmon 100g	£7.50	Smoked Salmon Pate 150g pot	£4.85	
Smoked Salmon 200g	£14.80	Smoked Mackerel Pate 150g pot	£4.85	
Davenport Hand made frozen blinis (20)	£5.75	Hot Roast Smoked Salmon Slices (110g Approx)	£6.95	

CHEESE | CHUTNEY & CRACKERS | MINCE PIES

LOCAL CHEESEBOARD	SMALL	LARGE	CRACKERS CHUTNEY MINCE PIES	Price	QTY
High Weald Brighton Blue, High Weald Seven Sisters, Traditional Cheese Olde			The Fine Cheese Co. Flavoured Crackers 3x125g	£12.75	
Sussex, Fine Cheese Co. Salt & Olive Oil Crackers 125g (GF option available)	£30	£47	The Fine Cheese Co. Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers (GF) 100g	£3.60	
Large includes: Traditional Cheese Burwash Rose, Golden Cross 250g Ouse	200		Peter's Yard Mini Sourdough Crackers 105g	£2.95	
Valley Cheeseboard Chutney			Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g	£3.95	
Quantity:			Ouse Valley Cheeseboard Chutney 220g	£4.95	
BRITISH CHEESEBOARD	SMALL	LARGE	Wooden Spoon Fig and Apple Chutney 190g	£4.25	
Montgomery, Alsop and Walker Sussex Brie,			Colston Bassett Stilton 250g	£6.50	
Stichelton Fine Cheese Co.Salt & Olive Oil Crackers 125g (GF option available)	0.05	051	Vacherin Mont D'or Boxed 450g	£16.95	
Large includes: High Weald Sister Sarah, Red Leister, Ouse Valley Cheeseboard	£35	£51	Trudys Mini Mince Pies, Pack of 12	£10.95	
Chutney			Trudys Large Mince Pies, Pack of 6	£9.95	
Quantity:			Build your own cheese board for Pop in and speak to one our staff at t		nter.

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

VEG BOXES	SMALL £12.50	LARGE £23
Kind Edward Potatoes	3kg	7.5kg
Brussel Sprouts	200g	500g
Carrots	500g	1kg
Parsnips	500g	1kg
Brown Onions	500g	1kg
Red Cabbage	1	1
Cauliflower	1	1
No.of Boxes:		

FRUIT BOXES	FESTIVE £12.75	FEAST £35
Red Grapes	500g	1 kg
Limes	2	3
Lemons	2	3
Figs	2	5
Clementines	6	10
Local Apples	6 Local Cox 9 (3 Local Varietie	
Dates	150g	150g
White Grapes		600g
Plums		400g
A ripe Mango		1
Pomegranate		1
Sharon Fruit		2
No.of Boxes:		

OTHER FRUIT & VEG ITEMS	PRICE	QTY
Bag of King Edward Potatoes 3kg	£5.75	
Bag of King Edward Potatoes 7.5kg	£13.00	
Baby Leaf Salad Bag (each)	£1.60	
Broccoli (each) approx 450g	£2.25	
Carrot Bunch (each)	£1.95	
Carrots (500g)	£0.70	
Cauliflower (each)	£2.00	
Cavolo Nero Bag	£2.50	
Celery	£1.40	
Cherry Vine Tomatoes (280g)	£2.35	
Clementine (Box)	£7.50	
Cucumber (each)	£1.55	
Herb Bag (each) Specify:	£1.75	
Leeks (750g)	£2.75	
Lemon (each)	£0.45	
Lime (each)	£1.25	
Little Gems (pack of 2)	£1.10	
Oranges (each)	£0.75	
Parsnips (500G)	£1.60	
Red Cabbage (each)	£1.70	
Red Peppers (each)	£0.80	
Rocket Bag (each)	£1.75	
Spring Onions (bunch)	£0.85	
Sprout Stick	£2.95	
Sprouts (300g)	£0.80	
	•	

GIFT HAMPERS. BESPOKE HAMPERS ALSO AVAILABLE

All presented in lidded gold gift boxes, with wood wool and tissue paper, ribbon, gift card and envelope. To view the full details please visit our online shop. Bespoke hampers for friends, family and colleagues also available, please call, email or speak to a team member in store for more information.

TASTE OF CHRISTMAS HAMPER £40	QTY	CHRISTMAS TREATS HAMPER £65	QTY
Stollen bites, chocolate shortbread stars, mini christmas pudding and brandy butter, amaretti, joyful chocolate bar, mince pies, orange and lemon fruit slices		Panforte, figs in cognac, Christmas marmalade, a very merry chutney, Moscatel sherry, Champage truffles, cocktail nuts and savoury drinks biscuits	
LOCAL GIN HAMPER £55	QTY	LOCAL ENGLISH SPARKLING HAMPER £75	QTY
Generation Barrel aged Gin 20cl and Dry Gin 20cl, with Fever Tree Indian tonic water and Perello Picante olives.		Mountfield Winery Classic Cuvee with a bottle of Cassis, Raspberry and Champagne truffles and a jar of truffle nuts.	